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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    59        389,600        249,200        249,200        159,100              0         18,700         21,900        154,600         -36.04
    59020               59        389,600        249,200        249,200        159,100              0         18,700         21,900        154,600         -36.04
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    2088     85,057,700     89,813,100     89,577,400        587,200      4,023,400      1,083,500        416,109        134,656           5.31
    59125              310     18,828,800     20,029,700     20,022,200        185,000        968,300        410,100         69,100         17,210           6.34
    59020             1771     65,938,000     69,476,400     69,248,200        402,200      3,039,000        673,400        347,009        117,446           5.02
    29060                7        290,900        307,000        307,000              0         16,100              0              0              0           5.53
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       10        157,600        161,500        161,500              0          3,900              0              0              0           2.47
    59020               10        157,600        161,500        161,500              0          3,900              0              0              0           2.47
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       76      4,052,400      3,782,300      3,718,300        202,400       -131,700              0              0         54,400          -8.24
    59125                4        469,000        315,300        315,300        148,000         -5,700              0              0              0         -32.77
    59020               72      3,583,400      3,467,000      3,403,000         54,400       -126,000              0              0         54,400          -5.03
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    194     17,821,900     18,644,500     18,644,500        544,900        741,200        626,300          2,300              0           4.62
    59125               11        882,200        893,700        893,700              0         11,500              0              0              0           1.30
    59020              183     16,939,700     17,750,800     17,750,800        544,900        729,700        626,300          2,300              0           4.79
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           331     20,380,400     21,436,600     21,429,100        336,100        974,100        410,700         73,400         17,610           5.15
    Exempt               4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       2        200,400        197,900        197,900          3,100              0            600          4,300            400          -1.25
    Residential        310     18,828,800     20,029,700     20,022,200        185,000        968,300        410,100         69,100         17,210           6.34
    Commercial           4        469,000        315,300        315,300        148,000         -5,700              0              0              0         -32.77
    Agricultural        11        882,200        893,700        893,700              0         11,500              0              0              0           1.30
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020          2158     89,109,700     93,344,000     93,051,800      1,160,800      3,646,600      1,456,300        572,009        334,746           4.42
    Exempt              51              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal      11      2,101,400      2,239,100      2,239,100            200              0        137,900        200,800          8,300           6.55
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Com. Personal       59        389,600        249,200        249,200        159,100              0         18,700         21,900        154,600         -36.04
    Residential       1771     65,938,000     69,476,400     69,248,200        402,200      3,039,000        673,400        347,009        117,446           5.02
    Industrial          10        157,600        161,500        161,500              0          3,900              0              0              0           2.47
    Commercial          72      3,583,400      3,467,000      3,403,000         54,400       -126,000              0              0         54,400          -5.03
    Agricultural       183     16,939,700     17,750,800     17,750,800        544,900        729,700        626,300          2,300              0           4.79
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL

  All: 29060             7        290,900        307,000        307,000              0         16,100              0              0              0           5.53
    Residential          7        290,900        307,000        307,000              0         16,100              0              0              0           5.53
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 29060   ITHACA
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       Exempt           55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   2,441    109,781,000    115,087,600    114,787,900      1,496,900      4,636,800      1,867,000        645,409        352,356           4.56
      Personal          73      2,691,400      2,686,200      2,686,200        162,400              0        157,200        227,000        163,300          -0.19
        Real         2,368    107,089,600    112,401,400    112,101,700      1,334,500      4,636,800      1,709,800        418,409        189,056           4.68
  Totals             Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125                4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59020               51              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   13      2,301,800      2,437,000      2,437,000          3,300              0        138,500        205,100          8,700           5.87
    59125                2        200,400        197,900        197,900          3,100              0            600          4,300            400          -1.25
    59020               11      2,101,400      2,239,100      2,239,100            200              0        137,900        200,800          8,300           6.55
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59020                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    59        389,600        389,600        249,200        389,600        389,600        249,200        249,200        249,200        249,200
    59020               59        389,600        389,600        249,200        389,600        389,600        249,200        249,200        249,200        249,200
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    2088     85,057,700     85,034,100     89,577,400     75,525,923     75,471,339     77,590,562     77,386,797     77,310,872     77,128,115
    59125              310     18,828,800     18,828,800     20,022,200     16,863,411     16,863,411     17,359,940     17,359,509     17,335,062     17,335,062
    59020             1771     65,938,000     65,914,400     69,248,200     58,388,559     58,333,975     59,952,289     59,748,955     59,697,477     59,514,720
    29060                7        290,900        290,900        307,000        273,953        273,953        278,333        278,333        278,333        278,333
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       10        157,600        157,600        161,500         54,460         54,460         55,171         55,171         55,327         55,327
    59020               10        157,600        157,600        161,500         54,460         54,460         55,171         55,171         55,327         55,327
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       76      4,052,400      4,052,400      3,718,300      3,520,663      3,520,663      3,286,484      3,222,484      3,426,594      3,371,324
    59125                4        469,000        469,000        315,300        373,344        373,344        222,196        222,196        228,948        228,948
    59020               72      3,583,400      3,583,400      3,403,000      3,147,319      3,147,319      3,064,288      3,000,288      3,197,646      3,142,376
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    194     17,821,900     17,821,900     18,644,500      8,400,946      8,400,946      8,551,804      8,551,804      8,543,189      8,543,189
    59125               11        882,200        882,200        893,700        314,234        314,234        319,256        319,256        319,256        319,256
    59020              183     16,939,700     16,939,700     17,750,800      8,086,712      8,086,712      8,232,548      8,232,548      8,223,933      8,223,933
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           331     20,380,400     20,380,400     21,429,100     17,751,389     17,751,389     18,099,292     18,098,861     18,081,166     18,081,166
    Exempt               4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       2        200,400        200,400        197,900        200,400        200,400        197,900        197,900        197,900        197,900
    Residential        310     18,828,800     18,828,800     20,022,200     16,863,411     16,863,411     17,359,940     17,359,509     17,335,062     17,335,062
    Commercial           4        469,000        469,000        315,300        373,344        373,344        222,196        222,196        228,948        228,948
    Agricultural        11        882,200        882,200        893,700        314,234        314,234        319,256        319,256        319,256        319,256
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020          2158     89,109,700     89,086,100     93,051,800     72,168,050     72,113,466     73,792,596     73,525,262     73,662,683     73,424,656
    Exempt              51              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal      11      2,101,400      2,101,400      2,239,100      2,101,400      2,101,400      2,239,100      2,239,100      2,239,100      2,239,100
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Com. Personal       59        389,600        389,600        249,200        389,600        389,600        249,200        249,200        249,200        249,200
    Residential       1771     65,938,000     65,914,400     69,248,200     58,388,559     58,333,975     59,952,289     59,748,955     59,697,477     59,514,720
    Industrial          10        157,600        157,600        161,500         54,460         54,460         55,171         55,171         55,327         55,327
    Commercial          72      3,583,400      3,583,400      3,403,000      3,147,319      3,147,319      3,064,288      3,000,288      3,197,646      3,142,376
    Agricultural       183     16,939,700     16,939,700     17,750,800      8,086,712      8,086,712      8,232,548      8,232,548      8,223,933      8,223,933
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL

  All: 29060             7        290,900        290,900        307,000        273,953        273,953        278,333        278,333        278,333        278,333
    Residential          7        290,900        290,900        307,000        273,953        273,953        278,333        278,333        278,333        278,333
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 29060   ITHACA
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   2,441    109,781,000    109,757,400    114,787,900     90,193,392     90,138,808     92,170,221     91,902,456     92,022,182     91,784,155
      Personal          73      2,691,400      2,691,400      2,686,200      2,691,400      2,691,400      2,686,200      2,686,200      2,686,200      2,686,200
        Real         2,368    107,089,600    107,066,000    112,101,700     87,501,992     87,447,408     89,484,021     89,216,256     89,335,982     89,097,955
  Totals             Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP

  All: Exempt           55              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59020               51              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   13      2,301,800      2,301,800      2,437,000      2,301,800      2,301,800      2,437,000      2,437,000      2,437,000      2,437,000
    59125                2        200,400        200,400        197,900        200,400        200,400        197,900        197,900        197,900        197,900
    59020               11      2,101,400      2,101,400      2,239,100      2,101,400      2,101,400      2,239,100      2,239,100      2,239,100      2,239,100
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59020                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  All: Residential     979     45,741,209     39,316,491     45,910,452     39,123,648     44,737,609     40,296,491     48,058,351     41,519,049
    59125              119      8,145,419     10,683,381      8,337,519     10,491,281      8,030,419     10,798,381      8,945,806     11,076,394
    59020              854     37,317,090     28,620,910     37,294,233     28,620,167     36,428,490     29,485,910     38,818,545     30,429,655
    29060                6        278,700         12,200        278,700         12,200        278,700         12,200        294,000         13,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3         71,900         85,700         71,900         85,700         71,900         85,700         74,400         87,100
    59020                3         71,900         85,700         71,900         85,700         71,900         85,700         74,400         87,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        192,220      3,860,180        170,540      3,881,860        170,540      3,881,860         87,060      3,631,240
    59125                0              0        469,000              0        469,000              0        469,000              0        315,300
    59020                1        192,220      3,391,180        170,540      3,412,860        170,540      3,412,860         87,060      3,315,940
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    189     17,137,030        684,870     17,137,030        684,870     17,137,030        684,870     17,871,952        772,548
    59125               11        838,044         44,156        838,044         44,156        838,044         44,156        850,790         42,910
    59020              178     16,298,986        640,714     16,298,986        640,714     16,298,986        640,714     17,021,162        729,638
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           130      8,983,463     11,396,937      9,175,563     11,204,837      8,868,463     11,511,937      9,796,596     11,632,504
    Util. Personal       0              0        200,400              0        200,400              0        200,400              0        197,900
    Residential        119      8,145,419     10,683,381      8,337,519     10,491,281      8,030,419     10,798,381      8,945,806     11,076,394
    Commercial           0              0        469,000              0        469,000              0        469,000              0        315,300
    Agricultural        11        838,044         44,156        838,044         44,156        838,044         44,156        850,790         42,910
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020         1,098     54,269,796     34,839,904     54,225,259     34,860,841     53,359,516     35,726,584     56,250,367     36,801,433
    Exempt               2              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      2,101,400              0      2,101,400              0      2,101,400              0      2,239,100
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Com. Personal       59        389,600              0        389,600              0        389,600              0        249,200              0
    Residential        854     37,317,090     28,620,910     37,294,233     28,620,167     36,428,490     29,485,910     38,818,545     30,429,655
    Industrial           3         71,900         85,700         71,900         85,700         71,900         85,700         74,400         87,100
    Commercial           1        192,220      3,391,180        170,540      3,412,860        170,540      3,412,860         87,060      3,315,940
    Agricultural       178     16,298,986        640,714     16,298,986        640,714     16,298,986        640,714     17,021,162        729,638
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL

  All: 29060             6        278,700         12,200        278,700         12,200        278,700         12,200        294,000         13,000
    Residential          6        278,700         12,200        278,700         12,200        278,700         12,200        294,000         13,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 29060   ITHACA
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt            2              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,232     63,531,959     46,249,041     63,679,522     46,077,878     62,506,679     47,250,721     66,340,963     48,446,937
      Personal          60        389,600      2,301,800        389,600      2,301,800        389,600      2,301,800        249,200      2,437,000
        Real         1,172     63,142,359     43,947,241     63,289,922     43,776,078     62,117,079     44,948,921     66,091,763     46,009,937
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Exempt            2              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59020                2              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      2,301,800              0      2,301,800              0      2,301,800              0      2,437,000
    59125                0              0        200,400              0        200,400              0        200,400              0        197,900
    59020                0              0      2,101,400              0      2,101,400              0      2,101,400              0      2,239,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59020                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    59        389,600              0        389,600              0        389,600              0        249,200              0
    59020               59        389,600              0        389,600              0        389,600              0        249,200              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  All: Residential     979     40,965,471     34,560,452     41,061,103     34,410,236     39,982,525     35,488,814     41,550,318     35,836,479
    59125              119      7,237,285      9,626,126      7,425,327      9,438,084      7,129,681      9,733,730      7,668,618      9,690,891
    59020              854     33,463,187     24,925,372     33,370,777     24,963,198     32,587,845     25,746,130     33,612,464     26,136,491
    29060                6        264,999          8,954        264,999          8,954        264,999          8,954        269,236          9,097
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3         17,110         37,350         17,110         37,350         17,110         37,350         17,383         37,788
    59020                3         17,110         37,350         17,110         37,350         17,110         37,350         17,383         37,788
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1        186,007      3,334,656        164,327      3,356,336        164,327      3,356,336         78,848      3,143,636
    59125                0              0        373,344              0        373,344              0        373,344              0        222,196
    59020                1        186,007      2,961,312        164,327      2,982,992        164,327      2,982,992         78,848      2,921,440
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    189      7,925,081        475,865      7,925,081        475,865      7,925,081        475,865      8,057,718        494,086
    59125               11        297,015         17,219        297,015         17,219        297,015         17,219        301,761         17,495
    59020              178      7,628,066        458,646      7,628,066        458,646      7,628,066        458,646      7,755,957        476,591
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           130      7,534,300     10,217,089      7,722,342     10,029,047      7,426,696     10,324,693      7,970,379     10,128,482
    Util. Personal       0              0        200,400              0        200,400              0        200,400              0        197,900
    Residential        119      7,237,285      9,626,126      7,425,327      9,438,084      7,129,681      9,733,730      7,668,618      9,690,891
    Commercial           0              0        373,344              0        373,344              0        373,344              0        222,196
    Agricultural        11        297,015         17,219        297,015         17,219        297,015         17,219        301,761         17,495
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020          1098     41,683,970     30,484,080     41,569,880     30,543,586     40,786,948     31,326,518     41,713,852     31,811,410
    Exempt               2              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      2,101,400              0      2,101,400              0      2,101,400              0      2,239,100
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Com. Personal       59        389,600              0        389,600              0        389,600              0        249,200              0
    Residential        854     33,463,187     24,925,372     33,370,777     24,963,198     32,587,845     25,746,130     33,612,464     26,136,491
    Industrial           3         17,110         37,350         17,110         37,350         17,110         37,350         17,383         37,788
    Commercial           1        186,007      2,961,312        164,327      2,982,992        164,327      2,982,992         78,848      2,921,440
    Agricultural       178      7,628,066        458,646      7,628,066        458,646      7,628,066        458,646      7,755,957        476,591
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL

  All: 29060             6        264,999          8,954        264,999          8,954        264,999          8,954        269,236          9,097
    Residential          6        264,999          8,954        264,999          8,954        264,999          8,954        269,236          9,097
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 29060   ITHACA
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            2              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,232     49,483,269     40,710,123     49,557,221     40,581,587     48,478,643     41,660,165     49,953,467     41,948,989
      Personal          60        389,600      2,301,800        389,600      2,301,800        389,600      2,301,800        249,200      2,437,000
        Real         1,172     49,093,669     38,408,323     49,167,621     38,279,787     48,089,043     39,358,365     49,704,267     39,511,989
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Exempt            2              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59020                2              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      2,301,800              0      2,301,800              0      2,301,800              0      2,437,000
    59125                0              0        200,400              0        200,400              0        200,400              0        197,900
    59020                0              0      2,101,400              0      2,101,400              0      2,101,400              0      2,239,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59020                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    59        389,600              0        389,600              0        389,600              0        249,200              0
    59020               59        389,600              0        389,600              0        389,600              0        249,200              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District



Unit(s): CRYSTAL TWP 1050

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2015 County Board

04/08/2015

11:16 AM

9

<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

MAIN/LAKE               134      2,006,405      2,508,700      2,320,765        314,860      2,777,200      2,578,037        545,532
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Special Act Totals    >>>>>

MAIN/LAKE               134      2,006,405      2,508,700      2,320,765        314,860      2,777,200      2,578,037        545,532
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    2,304,600 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

RYAN JOHN & DANA                    has      206,155 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
HERBRUCK MARILYN J TRUST            has      210,166 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BOWEN MICHAEL & CHRISTINA           has      210,454 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
COY RODERICK S TRUST                has      213,606 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
AYRES JAMES & NANCY J               has      214,709 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SOUTH SHORE CAMPGROUND LLC          has      219,845 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
STONE BENJAMIN III  TRUST 75%       has      225,238 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DAILY ROBERT E MARITAL TRUST        has      250,218 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BIRD CAROLE J & JOHN C JR           has      255,379 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WALTON TRUSTS TC                    has      270,129 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MC CRACKEN DONALD & DINAH TRUST     has      276,485 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
RYAN JOHNNIE J                      has      306,139 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MEINHARDT J ROBERT & SANDRA         has      338,015 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WALDRON KEVIN & TINA                has      383,828 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    2,207,248 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

005-023-003-00              MC CRACKEN DONALD & DINAH TRUST        $     173,896
005-630-023-00              MEINHARDT JOSEPH R                     $     174,657
005-007-877-13              SNEAR JOHN & VALERIE                   $     175,276
005-900-035-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     179,500
005-016-036-00              BOHEN INVESTMENTS LLC                  $     185,400
005-008-024-00              SHEETS JEREMY R & LAURA L              $     187,800
005-029-009-00              WALDRON KEVIN & TINA                   $     201,364
005-530-002-00              BIRD CAROLE J & JOHN C JR              $     204,799
005-007-034-00              BOWEN MICHAEL & CHRISTINA              $     209,754
005-007-877-01              HERBRUCK MARILYN J TRUST               $     210,166
005-420-010-00              AYRES JAMES & NANCY J                  $     214,709
005-400-089-00              STONE BENJAMIN III  TRUST 75%          $     225,238
005-400-081-00              DAILY ROBERT E MARITAL TRUST           $     250,218
005-032-002-10              RYAN JOHNNIE J                         $     306,139
005-900-020-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,986,600
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

005-022-007-20              MARTIN CARL R & MARIE G                $     234,100
005-420-010-00              AYRES JAMES & NANCY J                  $     238,400
005-007-877-01              HERBRUCK MARILYN J TRUST               $     239,600
005-007-034-00              BOWEN MICHAEL & CHRISTINA              $     241,500
005-024-008-00              MC CRACKEN GREGORY L                   $     244,100
005-400-089-00              STONE BENJAMIN III  TRUST 75%          $     258,900
005-028-001-00              WOODMAN DOUGLAS                        $     260,100
005-400-081-00              DAILY ROBERT E MARITAL TRUST           $     278,600
005-007-020-00              BRAMAN CHARLES E & KAREN M             $     306,500
005-031-004-00              NOLL CHARLES B & MARYETTA J TRUST      $     307,800
005-012-006-00              ERSKIN TODD & LORI                     $     315,700
005-023-003-00              MC CRACKEN DONALD & DINAH TRUST        $     324,800
005-032-002-10              RYAN JOHNNIE J                         $     406,700
005-026-009-50              WEAVER MARGARET TRUST                  $     453,900
005-900-020-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,986,600
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

PUFFPAFF DOUGLAS J & TERESA A       has             240.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
BROWN CHRISTOPHER A* &              has             258.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
2009 DELETE/SPLIT                   has             267.59 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
CAMPBELL ALBERT JR & DOROTHY TRST   has             272.55 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
MC CRACKEN DONALD & DINAH TRUST     has             274.55 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
NOLL CHARLES B & MARYETTA J TRUST   has             278.60 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
WEAVER MARGARET TRUST               has             293.34 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
2015 COMBINE TO                     has             317.72 Total Acres in 19 Parcel(s)
2007 DELETE/SPLIT                   has             322.46 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE BRUCE D                    has             374.11 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
2006 DELETE/SPLIT                   has             386.89 Total Acres in 15 Parcel(s)
RYAN JOHN & DANA                    has             392.90 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
2005 DELETE/SPLIT                   has             396.51 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
WALDRON KEVIN & TINA                has             425.29 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
MC CRACKEN CURT & CRYSTAL           has             455.21 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

ERSKIN TODD & LORI                  has      315,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SOUTH SHORE CAMPGROUND LLC          has      334,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
PUFFPAFF DOUGLAS J & TERESA A       has      349,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BROWN CHRISTOPHER A* &              has      368,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
RYAN JOHNNIE J                      has      406,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
NOLL CHARLES B & MARYETTA J TRUST   has      411,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CAMPBELL ALBERT JR & DOROTHY TRST   has      413,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
MEINHARDT J ROBERT & SANDRA         has      415,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WEAVER MARGARET TRUST               has      453,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
RYAN JOHN & DANA                    has      497,100 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE BRUCE D                    has      520,100 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
MC CRACKEN DONALD & DINAH TRUST     has      531,700 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
MC CRACKEN CURT & CRYSTAL           has      616,900 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
WALDRON KEVIN & TINA                has      667,800 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)


